Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aidan Uttley - (438671) - Woking SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order
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:06.90
:07.68
:08.37
:08.58
:09.12
:09.82
:10.53
:110.72
:110.93
111.67
:111.83
112.90
114.91
:15.30
:16.01
:16.05
:116.33
:116.35
:16.63
117.27
:18.05
:118.15
:20.04
:20.09
:20.28

:20.61
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377
364
353
349
341
331
321
319
316
306
304
291
268
264

256
253
253
250
244
237
236
220
219
218
215

Round

Date

01/04/17
04/02/17
05/11/17
26/11/17
15/01/17
06/11/16
03/12/17
13/11/16
10/07/16
04/06/16
24/01/16
22/05/16
22/11/15
13/07/14
12/07/15
06/12/15
14/10/14
06/06/15
28/06/14
10/01/15
18/05/14
07/12/14
18/01/14
22/10/13
01/12/13
25/05/13
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Meet

Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2017
Surrey Age Group Championships
Haslemere Autumn Sparkler

Woking Club Championships

Kingston Royals New Year Meet
Autumn Sparkler L3 Open Meet
Woking December Dasher Meet 2017
Woking Club Championships

Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash
Surrey Summer Development Meet
Cranleigh County Chaser

Woking 7th B C Grade Octopus Meet
Woking SC Club Championships 2015

Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet

Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)

Woking December Dasher A B Grade Open Meet
Woking SC Club Championships 2014

Surrey Development Meet 2015

Surrey County ASA AG Development Meet

Black Swan County Qualifier Meet

Woking SC 5th B C Grade "Octopus" Open Meet
Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014
Woking SC Club Championships

Haslemere Christmas Open Meet

Blackpool "Rocks" Level 3 Open Meet
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Venue
Elmbridge Xcel
Guildford
Haslemere

Woking

Walton on the Thames

Haslemere

Woking

Woking

Carshalton
Guildford
Cranleigh

Woking

Woking

Staines
Walton-on-Thames
Woking

Woking

Guildford

Guildford
Walton-on-Thames
Woking
Maidenhead
Elmbridge

Woking

Haslemere

Blackpool

A
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Club Swam Under Level

Woking 3
Woking 2
Woking 3
Woking 4
Woking 3
Woking 3
Woking 3
Woking 4
Woking 3
Woking 3
Woking 3
Woking 3
Woking 4
Woking 3
Woking 3
Woking 3
Woking 4
Woking 3
Woking 3
Woking 3
Woking 3

3
Woking 3
Woking 4
Woking 3
Woking 3
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1:23.20
1:25.31

1:32.99

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:10.53
1:08.58
1:08.37
1:06.90
1:07.68
1:09.12
1:10.72
1:09.82
1:10.93
1:11.67
1:12.90

:111.83

:116.05

114.91

:116.01

:116.35

17.27

118.15

:116.33

:115.30

:116.63
1:18.05
1:20.04
1:20.28
1:20.09
1:20.61
1:23.20
1:21.72
1:25.31
1:32.99
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196
181
140

WA Pts

321
349
353
377
364
341
319
331
316
306
291
304
256
268
257
253
244
236
253

250
237
220
218
219
215
196
206
181
140

Round

F

corrie
12/01/13
06/05/12
06/11/11

Date

03/12/17
26/11/17
05/11/17
01/04/17
04/02/17
15/01/17
13/11/16
06/11/16
10/07/16
04/06/16
22/05/16
24/01/16
06/12/15
22/11/15
12/07/15
06/06/15
10/01/15
07/12/14
14/10/14
13/07/14
28/06/14
18/05/14
18/01/14
01/12/13
22/10/13
25/05/13
12/01/13
25/11/12
06/05/12
06/11/11
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Epsom District SC Short Course Winter Meet
Atlantis Spring Open Meet

Ealing November Development Meet

Meet

Woking December Dasher Meet 2017

Woking Club Championships

Haslemere Autumn Sparkler

Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2017
Surrey Age Group Championships

Kingston Royals New Year Meet

Woking Club Championships

Autumn Sparkler L3 Open Meet

Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash

Surrey Summer Development Meet

Woking 7th B C Grade Octopus Meet

Cranleigh County Chaser

Woking December Dasher A B Grade Open Meet
Woking SC Club Championships 2015

Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)
Surrey Development Meet 2015

Black Swan County Qualifier Meet

Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Woking SC Club Championships 2014

Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet

Surrey County ASA AG Development Meet
Woking SC 5th B C Grade "Octopus" Open Meet
Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014
Haslemere Christmas Open Meet

Woking SC Club Championships

Blackpool "Rocks" Level 3 Open Meet

Epsom District SC Short Course Winter Meet
Guildford City SC Open Meet

Atlantis Spring Open Meet

Ealing November Development Meet
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Epsom
Horsham

Ealing

Venue
Woking
Woking
Haslemere
Elmbridge Xcel

Guildford

Walton on the Thames

Woking
Haslemere
Carshalton
Guildford
Woking
Cranleigh
Woking
Woking
Walton-on-Thames
Guildford
Walton-on-Thames
Maidenhead
Woking
Staines
Guildford
Woking
Elmbridge
Haslemere
Woking
Blackpool
Epsom
Guildford
Horsham

Ealing
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Woking 3
Woking 3
Woking 4

Club Swam Under Level

Woking 3
Woking 4
Woking 3
Woking 3
Woking 2
Woking 3
Woking 4
Woking 3
Woking 3
Woking 3
Woking 3
Woking 3
Woking 3
Woking 4
Woking 3
Woking 3
Woking 3

3
Woking 4
Woking 3
Woking 3
Woking 3
Woking 3
Woking 3
Woking 4
Woking 3
Woking 3
Woking 2
Woking 3
Woking 4
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